E] Electrolux

Product Benefits & Features

A breath of fresh air
A spiral outlet creates a robust whirl to efficiently
circulate filtered air throughout a room without any
 uncomfortable drafts’.

<br/><br/><em><span style="font-size: 13px;">'Based
on Japan’s JEM 1467 regulations of air changes per
hour. Room size with a CADR for smoke of 415

FA31-202GY

An air purification station

The four-step filtration captures micro-dust, odours, and harmful airborne
substances. It reduces up to 99.99% of bacteria® and H1N12 virus and
effectively reduces human coronavirus known as HCov-229E? for even cleaner
and healthier air at home.

<br/><br/><em><span style="font-size: 13px;">"Tested for Legionella

pneumophila,

Go with the flow

Laser particle sensors evaluate air quality and
automatically adjusts the fan speed as conditions
change. This means that you can enjoy cleaner indoor

| air without having to adjust the settings yourself.

Clean and quiet

. When used in Sleep Mode the sound from this air

purifier is barely noticeable. Even when running at
maximum speed, the noise level is only comparable to
the hum of conversation in a restaurant.

Intuitive and interactive
Simple and intuitive touch Ul makes it easy to adjust air

quality to your desired level.

* Filter life indicator
* No. of functions

* Purification

* No. of modes

* SLEEP / NIGHT mode

* Manual mode

* No. of filter stages
* Pre-filter

* Carbon filter

* HEPA 13 filter

+ Anti-bacterial coating

* No. of sensors
* Laser sensor (PM)
* No. of indicators

* Air Quality indicator (AQI)

* Fan speed indicator
* No. of fan speeds
* SMART mode



E] Electrolux

Product Specification

Net product weight (kg)
Voltage (V)

Main colour

Total wattage (W)

Material

Controls

Depth (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height lid closed

Height (mm)

Noise level (dB)

Particle removal efficiency (%)
Installation type

Room coverage (m?)

Product type

Gross product weight (kg)
Width

Width (mm)

CADR (clean air delivery rate) (m3/h)

2.7
220
Light grey
20
Plastic
Touch screen
240
284
380
467
59
99.99%
Freestanding
26
Air purifier
3.7
240
284
203

FA31-202GY



