



#### An air purification station

The four-step filtration captures micro-dust, odours, and harmful airborne substances. It reduces up to 99.99% of bacteria<sup>1</sup> and H1N1<sup>2</sup> virus and effectively reduces human coronavirus known as HCov-229E<sup>3</sup> for even cleaner and healthier air at home.

<sup>1</sup>Tested for Legionella pneumophila,

### Product Benefits & Features



#### A breath of fresh air

A spiral outlet creates a robust whirl to efficiently circulate filtered air throughout a room without any uncomfortable drafts<sup>1</sup>.

<sup>1</sup>Based on Japan's JEM 1467 regulations of air changes per hour. Room size with a CADR for smoke of 415



#### Go with the flow

Laser particle sensors evaluate air quality and automatically adjusts the fan speed as conditions change. This means that you can enjoy cleaner indoor air without having to adjust the settings yourself.



#### Clean and quiet

When used in Sleep Mode the sound from this air purifier is barely noticeable. Even when running at maximum speed, the noise level is only comparable to the hum of conversation in a restaurant.



#### Intuitive and interactive

Simple and intuitive touch UI makes it easy to adjust air quality to your desired level.

- Filter life indicator
- No. of functions
- Purification
- No. of modes
- SLEEP / NIGHT mode
- Manual mode
- No. of filter stages
- Pre-filter
- Carbon filter
- HEPA 13 filter
- Anti-bacterial coating
- No. of sensors
- Laser sensor (PM)
- No. of indicators
- Air Quality indicator (AQI)
- Fan speed indicator
- No. of fan speeds
- SMART mode

**Product Specification**

Net product weight (kg)	2.7
Voltage (V)	220
Main colour	Light grey
Total wattage (W)	20
Material	Plastic
Controls	Touch screen
Depth (mm)	240
Depth (mm)	284
Height lid closed	380
Height (mm)	467
Noise level (dB)	59
Particle removal efficiency (%)	99.99%
Installation type	Freestanding
Room coverage (m <sup>2</sup> )	26
Product type	Air purifier
Gross product weight (kg)	3.7
Width	240
Width (mm)	284
CADR (clean air delivery rate) (m <sup>3</sup> /h)	203